Part No.: TA23A002
DATE
Jamy
TOLERANCE Mason
Customer:
12.04.2014DRW: Jason
APPD: Schumi
SMT POGO PIN CONNECTOR

xx A X R
No of Pos. Body Height SpecialSerie
Ordering Informations
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by S.Tiede
TA23A002 BU020
xx= 04 ~
64Pos.
020= 20µ AUA= 4,5mm
B= 5,0mm
X=no function
R= ROHS
Conform BU= Bulk-
Ware
TR= Tape
Reel
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 3 from 3
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCEDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
SMT POGO PIN CONNECTOR
Pitch 2,54mm
Part No.: TA23A002